Page 1 of 5
New Horizon Lighting, Inc  • Bayville, NJ • Phone (732) 833-8086• www.newhorizonlighting.com
Speci�cations subject to change. Last revised on 07.05.23
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
CATALOG NUMBER NOMINAL LENGTH INPUT VOLTAGE CCT WATTAGE LUMEN OUTPUT EFFICACY CRI POWER FACTOR LIFETIME
NHL-LHBF2-230W-40K-UNV-DLR/OL 4 ft. 120 –277V 4000K 230W 34,500 150 lm/W > 80.0 >0.90 50,000 hrs
NHL-LHBF2-230W-50K-UNV-DLR/OL 4 ft. 120 –277V 5000K 230W 34,730 151 lm/W > 80.0 >0.90 50,000 hrs
LED HIGH BAY FIXTURE
DESCRIPTION
Complete Compact LED High Bay Fixture
APPLICATION

/SENB NHL-SENB Smart Port PIR sensor for high bay �xtures; Preset for 5 min hold time,
10 min standby time at 10% dim, daylight disabled
/MW3-A NHL-MW3-A Smart Port Microwave Occupancy sensor for high bay �xtures; Preset for 1 min hold
time, 3 min standby time at 30% dim, daylight disabled
/MW3-B NHL-MW3-B Smart Port Microwave Occupancy sensor for high bay �xtures; Preset for 5 min hold
time, 10 min standby time at 10% dim, daylight disabled
NHL-LHBF2-230W-XXK-UNV-DLR/OL
New Horizon Lighting, Inc.     • Bayville, NJ  • Phone (732) 833-8086 •  www.newhorizonlighting.com
Speci�cations subject to change. Last revised on 07.05.23
Page 4 of 5
LED HIGH BAY FIXTURE
ACCESSORIES (continued)
EMERGENCY BACKUP
Factory-Installable OR Field-Installable (�eld-installable purchased separately)
SUFFIX* CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
EM80 † NHL-BLEDEM-CP-800 5W 800 Lumen Constant Power EM backup with flex cable
EM12 † NHL-BLEDEM-CP-1200 8W 1200 Lumen Constant Power EM backup with flex cable
EM24 † NHL-BLEDEM-CP-2400 17W 2400 Lumen Constant Power EM backup with flex cable
5W, 800 lumen Battery Backup
NHL-BLEDEM-CP-800
8W, 1200 lumen Battery Backup
NHL-BLEDEM-CP-1200